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PROGRAM CALLED TO ORDER
William Stallman, X579, Toastmaster

INVOCATION
Mark Ashbrook, X1287, High Phi

INTRODUCTION OF HEAD TABLE
William Stallman

UNDERGRADUATE ADDRESS
Peter Berg, X1307

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS
Bryan Polich, X1170, Alumni Board Member

ENTERTAINMENT
Lambda Chi Alpha Octet

MAIN ADDRESS
George W. Spasyk, Executive Vice President
Lambda Chi Alpha International Fraternity

CLOSING SONG
Lambda Chi Alpha Octet

BENEDICTION
Mark Ashbrook

CLOSING
William Stallman
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HEAD TABLE
Ron Piper X1343 High Alpha
Keith Howard X1351 High Rho
Mark Beckham ZA351 High Pi
Mark Ashbrook X1287 High Phi

Bryan Polich X1170
William Stallman X579
George Spasyk

Wayne Kissler X1335
Pete Berg X1307
Steve Kibler X1255

Alumni Association Board
Member

Toastmaster

Executive Vice President
Lambda Chi Alpha

High Beta

Former High Alpha

75" Anniversary Chairman

LAMBDA CHI ALPHA OCTET

Nick Tornow
Peter Berg

Peter Sprague
Harlan Kelley
Gary Johnson
Ronald Pergande
Anwar Najmi
Paul Naour

X1326
X1307
X1334
X1360
X1344
X1266
X1382
DOA 2



