Lambda Chi Alpha Chi Zeta 75th Anniversary



PLAZA ROOM

UNIVERSITY INN

CHAMPAIGN, ILLINIOS

APRIL 7, 1990

Lambda Chi Alpha Chi Zeta 75th Anniversary

PROGRAM CALLED TO ORDER

William Stallman, X579, Toastmaster

INVOCATION

Mark Ashbrook, X1287, High Phi

INTRODUCTION OF HEAD TABLE

William Stallman

UNDERGRADUATE ADDRESS

Peter Berg, X1307

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

Bryan Polich, X1170, Alumni Board Member

Lambda Chi Alpha Chi Zeta 75th Anniversary

ENTERTAINMENT

Lambda Chi Alpha Octet

MAIN ADDRESS

George W. Spasyk, Executive Vice President Lambda Chi Alpha International Fraternity

CLOSING SONG

Lambda Chi Alpha Octet

BENEDICTION

Mark Ashbrook

CLOSING

William Stallman

Lambda Chi Alpha

Chi Zeta 75th Anniversary

HEAD TABLE			
Ron Piper	X1343	High Alpha	
Keith Howard	X1351	High Rho	
Mark Beckham	ZA351	High Pi	
Mark Ashbrook	X1287	High Phi	
Bryan Polich	X1170	Alumni Association Board	
		Member	
William Stallman	X579	Toastmaster	
George Spasyk		Executive Vice President	
		Lambda Chi Alpha	
Wayne Kissler	X1335	High Beta	
Pete Berg	X1307	Former High Alpha	
Steve Kibler	X1255	75th Anniversary Chairman	

LAMBDA CHI ALPHA OCTET

Nick Tornow	X1326
Peter Berg	X1307
Peter Sprague	X1334
Harlan Kelley	X1360
Gary Johnson	X1344
Ronald Pergande	X1266
Anwar Najmi	X1382
Paul Naour	DOA 2